V8816W-32P

3201550nm&IhZPON EYDFA

[ad LK
I €D
@ &y Se
@ =
HECWDM WEBIRTRAC/DCH %k APC, ACCFIATC SNMP/Web
SR RRIRIT RS
Emida

V8816W-32PZ511550nmteF A BRE S T{RIRAEDFAFIAINZREYDFA, MEHYLIHERANA 40dBm, S NEHERORY 1550nm
FINEAMETF 19dBm/22dBm  (FETHERERANE) , aJBULESA EDFA Byt. 8 MEHIEOARECWDM, BFZIEEHRICATVIE
S#0OLT PON&E, IEEESFTTHR A, XF-mieftatdateeiNnrsety, HESOHSNESIENERTR.

EOmA:

) ‘ji_\:\'_!/ .
LCD IRA IL/J\RSsz

AR B ot S (1~32)

V8816W-32P
HUER

V8816W-32P
[EER

4 R



fiy &

©

V-SOL

Optical Splitter Isolator WDM Tapered bundle Isolator Optical Splitter
et > | > ‘ —> ‘ —>- —> ' > >
5] | . | Er/Y:J.;,doped & 1550mm
1oer ‘ Optical Splitter ‘ ﬁgg:m
v I 'oooocl 1310nm
980nm P 915-975nm e Ay |915-9750m Y 30
Purmp Pump Pump 7 ’, T
Input »
Test| O output [ o e
. Test ¢ 15500m
Cooling/Heating Power Stability Cooling/Heating||Power Stability |Cooling/Heating| |Power Stability| . 1490nm
Control Control Control Control Control Control > 1310nm
—l >
Y X 7Y 3 X v > WD
>l >
> WDM
»
> WDM
A 4 A 4 A 4 A 4 A4 A4 A4 A4 J I csscse I »
\ CPU CPU CPU | i sonr
1310nm
¥ N - -~ ~ A
v h 4 A4 A4 A4 A 4
Output Power : Front Panel 0
Kt ‘ Displa ‘ Cantrsl Status Alarm ’ ‘ Rs232 ! ‘ Rj45 ‘

P i IE

© BRI S ) S B0 S UL E A PG ET

o B R ETN E CWDM.

« 5{Ff FTTx PON: EPON. GPON. 10GPON 3% .

« SEEMIAPC. ACC FIATC YGEE W IT A TR T 15 FE A AR BL(1545~1565nm) A AR 75 s tH
Al AT EEE

o BEERAIMASTEA BRI TIRE. B ACDIRICT SO AR, BotSsE E SR, LR
P& IBAT %4

o HuHEriE, PATTVEH: 0~-4dBm.

 CATV/PONXLEF&—

o HTFRMVIRE R, BN, © B B AR T sh V) ThRE

o WEXHIE, SCRHE BTG K .

o BHRBATSHH U B, AT AR AR A BoR B A O SR A . S HEOR.
W MG ISR — BROGER ST S8R B R E I RVHEHE, Rame
AR B

o FRAARYE RIAS H2 1, SZHF SNMP AT WEB JZEF2 W 2545 2

Official Website: https://www.vsolcn.com/ E-mail: sales@ftthcpe.com support@ftthcpe.com



©

RS V-SOL

=00

%51 IR Eafu i s e &iE
CATV TIERK nm 1545 1565
o PO = R
HESRNTEE dBm -8 +10
IR dBm 40 1dBmiElig
OLT PONizE# No. 32 SC/UPC
COMim%A%L No. 32
CATV ERZRFE dB 0.8 SC/APC
OLT BRIRFE dB 0.8
BHATEE dB -4 0 &=4%0.1dB
HdimO—EE dB 0.7
HHER | e dB 03
CATVHIOLT Z [AIRYFRES dB 40
FEFFRADHRATIE ms 8 A3k
FEFFRAGHENIAE dB 0.8 A%
IRFSEEL dB 6 Pin: 0dBm
PDL dB 0.3
PDG dB 04
PMD ps 0.3
FIRFEINE dBm -30
FEREIHRAE dB 45
TS SC/APC FC/APC,LC/APC
ERp dBuv 78 82 Tk
ML ETEREO 35SNMP,WEB
90 265 AC
EBIR v
-72 -36 DC
g FEEHE W 100 WEEIR, HH40dBm
TIERE °C -5 65
PR "C -40 8
TEENEE % 5 95
R mm 370x483x88 W, L. H
#E Kg 7.5
TS B
7= i A FR Pl E ) W ThE L JRAC &
V8816W-32P-19 32*19dBm 2*AC
32*SC/APC(-%TJ$)+32*SC/UPE(PON i 2*DC
V8816W-32P-22 AJH"SCIAPC(CATV Hi ) 32*22dBm 1*AC+1*DC
Official Website: https://www.vsolcn.com/ E-mail: sales@ftthcpe.com support@ftthcpe.com



